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Name

Department

E-mail

Phone

Designation

Dr. Preeti Yadav
Associate Professor

(MD)
Pharmacology

preetipharmacology.gmes@gmail.co
m

8320918716

Chairman

Dr. Ritambhara Mehta
Head & Professor

(MD)
Psychiatry

ritambharam@yahoo.com

9925014333

Member

Dr. Bhavna Gamit
Associate Professor

(MD)
Pathology

dr.bhavnagamit@yahoo.com

9825403914

Member

Dr. Komal Patel
Associate Professor

(MD)
Pathology

komaldrl1@yahoo.co.in

9825391079

Member

Dr. B Divakar
Assistant Professor

(MD)
Pharmacology

dr.divakar@gmail.com

9925144487

Member

Dr. Hardik Vaniya
Assistant Professor

(MD)
Pharmacology

hvaniya@gmail.com

9033588656

Member

Dr. Tanvi
Sukharamwala
Associate Professor

(MD)
Microbiology

dr.tanvi2006@gmail.com

8141260603

Member

Dr. Chandresh Tailor
Associate Professor

(MD)
Forensic Medicine

drcitailor@gmail.com

9909914952

Member

Dr. Shivani Jariwala
Associate Professor

(MS)
Ophthalmology

shivupatel21@gmail.com

9374513114

Member

Dr. Harshad Patel
Associate Professor

(MD)
Community Medicine

harshadneetapsm@gmail.com

9825499568

Member

Dr. Irafan Momin
Associate Professor

(MD)
Community Medicine

drmhmomin@yahoo.co.in

9426845307

<

Member

Dr. Shailee Vyas
Assistant Professor

(MD)
Community Medicine

shaileenvyas@gmail.com

9909007616

Member

Dr. Bansari Kantharia
Associate Professor

(MD)
Anesthesiology

bansarikantharia@yahoo.com

9825690177

Member

Dr. Dhaval Patel
Assistant Professor,

(MD)
Anesthesiology

dep9917@yahoo.co.in

9898866862

Member

Dr. Parul Vadgama
Associate Professor

(MD)
Respiratory

drparulvadgamal980@gmail.com

9879533318

Member

Dr. Bhoomika Patel
Assistant Professor

(MD)
Respiratory

dctorboomika@gmail.co

7567662626

Member

Dr. Ashvin Vasava
Associate Professor,

(MD)
General Medicine

ahvasava@gmail.com

9879584442

Member

Dr Tvisha Chaudhari
Assistant Professor

(MD)
General Medicine

tvisha257@gmail.com

9409262071

Member

Dr. Devendra
Chaudhari
Associate Professor

(MS)
General Surgery

dr.chaudhari06@yahoo.co.in

9925003307

Member

Dr. Prakash Patel
Assistant Professor,

(MS)
General Surgery

prakashpateldr@yahoo.co.in

9978136797

Member

Dr. Dhwani Desai
Associate Professor

(MS)
Obs. & Gynececology

dhwanidesail 980@gmail.com

9825231430

Member

Dr. Falguni Patel
Associate Professor

(MS)
Obs. & Gynececology

shivshaktil2.patel@gmail.com

9725810806

Member

Dr. Hinal Bhagat
Associate Professor

(MD)

Radiology

hinal.bhagat@gmail.com

9879688871

Member




Dr. Anshul Gupta (MS) . anshulkg@yahoo.co.in 9925160331 Member
Associate Professor Orthopedics

Dr. Panna Balsara (MD) 9879070589 Member
Associate Professor Paediatrics

Dr. Upendra Chaudhari (MD)
Assistant Professor, Paediatrics
Dr. Jigna Patel (MD)
Associate Professor (Physiology)

dr_panna@yahoo.com

chaudha'riupendra@gmail.com 9909013420 Member

drjigna2005@gmail.com 9427056268 | Member
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